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Dr. med. Cédric Treuthardt

FMH specialist in urology

Work Experience

since 2023
since 2014
since 2010
2008-2018

2004-2007
2001-2003
1999-2001
1996-1999

Education
2014

2007
2006
2004

1996

Registered doctor, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
Robotic operator on Da Vinci platform
Private practice, Lausanne, Switzerland

¢ Associate doctor, Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

* Registered doctor, Hopital intercantonal de la Broye, Payerne,
Switzerland

Head of Clinic, Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
Department of Urology, Inselspital, Bern, Switzerland

Department of Surgery, Ho6pital d’'Aigle and CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Robotics training on da Vinci system with operator diploma
Membre du Conseil européen d'urologie

European Inter-University Diploma in Medical Lasers

FMH Urology and Operative Urology

Doctorate in Medicine, University of Lausanne

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

Urology

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi
Chemin des Allinges 10

1006 Lausanne

T +41 21619 39 39
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montchoisi
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