

Dr. med. Cédric Treuthardt

FMH specialist in urology

Work Experience

since 2023	Registered doctor, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
since 2014	Robotic operator on Da Vinci platform
since 2010	Private practice, Lausanne, Switzerland
2008-2018	 Associate doctor, Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland Registered doctor, Hôpital intercantonal de la Broye, Payerne, Switzerland
2004-2007	Head of Clinic, Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
2001-2003	Department of Urology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
1999-2001	Department of Urology, Inselspital, Bern, Switzerland
1996-1999	Department of Surgery, Hôpital d'Aigle and CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Education

2014	Robotics training on da Vinci system with operator diploma
2007	Membre du Conseil européen d'urologie
2006	European Inter-University Diploma in Medical Lasers
2004	FMH Urology and Operative Urology
1996	Doctorate in Medicine, University of Lausanne

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

<u>Urology</u>

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi Chemin des Allinges 10 1006 Lausanne

T +41 21 619 39 39

Download vCard